AGE-TIMING

LIFJELLRENNET 2016 SL

31. Januar 2016

Resultatliste (Pr. klasse)

: Nr Navp
Jenter 11-12 ar
1 33 STOKKE Nora
2 32 SAMUELSEN Hedd

Gutter 11-12 ar
1 38 PLADSEN Eirik
2 40 FRANTZEN Gaute
3 39 HAUGEN Tor Kietil

lenter 13- 14 ar
1 45 HAUGLAND Ine
2 46 WENDELBORG Od
3 47 SOLHEIM Tonie E.

Gutter 13-14 ar
1 52 HALSEIDE Helge
2 54 HALSEIDE Simon
3 53 STOKKE Trvm
a4 55 OLSSON Gustav
5 51 SOLRUD Oliver Rig
6 41 FIELLERUD Elias
7 50 SELTVEIT Stian

Jenter 15-16 ar

1 59 OLSSON Ebba
2 58 HAUKAAS Kiersti
u

Gutter 15-16 ar
1 64 HAUGLAND @rian
2 63 LANGELAND lIsak
3 65 JENBERGSEN Mate

Menn Sr
1 73 BAKSAAS Terie
2 72 HALSEIDE Elling

Jenter 19-21 ar Ir2
1 83 WENDELBORG Ter

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Skien Alnin
Riukan IL

Skarnhedin
Riukan IL
Skarnhedin

Skade
Skarnhedin
Skarnhedin

Skien Alnin
Skien Alnin
Skien Alnin
Riukan IL
Riukan Il
Riukan IL
Skarnhedin

Riukan IL
Riukan Il

Skade
Riukan IL
Riukan Il

Skien Alpin
Skien Alnin

Skarnhedin

31.01.2016 - 13:55:52

56.54
1:13.25

58.21
1:07.48
1:18.14

48.41
56.79
1:22.52

47.62
53.76
53.86
57.67
1:03.05
1:08.71
1:19.17

48 81
50.60

43.52
53.48
56.88

4416
49.69

50.91

56.81
1:12.58

1:00.80
1:08.48
1:14.07

48.83
57.04
1:22.13

48 .82
52.97
54.76
57.52
1:07.00
1:07.80
1:18.61

4958
52.45

43.49
53.25
1:06.25

44 .96
49.43

48.58

1:53.35
2:25.83

1:59.01
2:15.96
2:32.21

1:37.24
1:53.83
2:44.65

1:36.44
1:46.73
1:48.62
1:55.19
2:10.05
2:16.51
2:37.78

1:38.39
1:43.05

1:27.01
1:46.73
2:03.13

1:29.12
1:39.12

1:39.49

+32.48

+16.95
+33.20

+16.59
+1:07.4

+10.29
+12.18
+18.75
+33.61
+40.07
+1:01.3

+4.66

+19.72
+36.12

+10.00

www.alge-timing.com
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	Jenter 11-12 år
	Gutter 11-12 år
	Jenter 13- 14 år
	Gutter 13-14 år
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	Gutter 15-16 år
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	Jenter 19-21 år Jr2

